Name & address of the 
Concerned Office 

01.

Supply & Delivery of 100 nos LT 
Distribution Kiosk for 25 KVA  
DTR with double feeder 
arrangement suitable for 
installation on pole mounted DTR 
Sub-Station Structure under 
Contai Division 

Rs.765135.00 
(Rupees Seven   
Lakh Sixty Five 
Thousand One 
Hundred Thirty 
Five Only) 

Rs.- 15300.00     ( 
Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand Three 
Hundred only) 

15(Fifteen 
days) 

Office of the Divisional 
Manager, Contai  
Division, WBSEDCL, 
Monoharchak, Contai,  
West Bengal, PIN-721401

Terms & Conditions of the E-Tender:  

1. Intending Bidders shall login to the e-Procurement portal of Government of west Bengal https://wbtenders.gov.in